
MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 400 M (0,400 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   P A R   C A T E G O R I E S - TEMPS CALCULES - 400 M - 0,400 km

Page 1/2
19:12

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:56 P:39 Ar:39 D:0 Ab:0

CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 O DONOGHUE Aiveen n°078 14 3 F 00:01:14 + 14s 19.66 ACCOMPAGNANT
2 JARZEMBOWICZ Maria n°123 27 6 F 00:01:29 + 29s 16.31 PARTICIPANT
3 KORFEL Wiktoria Zofia n°114 30 9 F 00:01:35 + 35s 15.16 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 PAROL Marta n°118 11 2 F 00:01:11 + 10s 20.54 PARTICIPANT
2 ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°097 25 5 F 00:01:26 + 26s 16.82 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 ALBINIAK Leszek n°116 9 1 F 00:01:09 + 9s 21.02 PARTICIPANT
2 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 19 4 F 00:01:21 + 21s 17.79 PARTICIPANT
3 NOZARI NEDA n°076 34 11 F 00:01:48 + 47s 13.43

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 KARAGICS Judith n°068 28 7 F 00:01:32 + 32s 15.71 PARTICIPANT
2 RAKOWSKI Elisabeth n°038 29 8 F 00:01:35 + 35s 15.17 PARTICIPANT
3 PIELA Malgorzata n°119 31 10 F 00:01:36 + 35s 15.15 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 PEREYRA Adriana n°003 36 12 F 00:01:52 + 52s 12.91 PARTICIPANT
2 GARCIA ROSASCO Marcela n°001 38 13 F 00:02:31 + 1m31s  9.58 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 39 14 F 00:03:32 + 2m32s  6.81 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 1 M 00:01:01 23.94 PARTICIPANT
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 2 M 00:01:01 + 0s63 23.69
3 DUSSERE Colin n°035 3 3 M 00:01:03 + 2s 23.16 PARTICIPANT
4 GAJDA Maciej n°120 4 4 M 00:01:06 + 6s 21.84 PARTICIPANT
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CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

5 WARWAS Szymon n°109 8 8 M 00:01:09 + 8s 21.12 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 STEPHAN Yoan n°028 5 5 M 00:01:07 + 7s 21.71 PARTICIPANT
2 BATHAEE Babak n°025 6 6 M 00:01:07 + 7s 21.64 PARTICIPANT
3 SCORZAFAVE Umberto n°081 22 18 M 00:01:23 + 22s 17.54 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SHCHEGLOU Oleg n°133 10 9 M 00:01:10 + 10s 20.64 PARTICIPANT
2 O DONOGHUE Gerry n°080 12 10 M 00:01:12 + 12s 20.17 PARTICIPANT
3 MIFSUD Adrian n°100 13 11 M 00:01:13 + 13s 19.90
4 BUZDUHAN Vitalli n°135 16 13 M 00:01:15 + 15s 19.22 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 KOSZTELNY Ivan n°069 7 7 M 00:01:08 + 8s 21.38 PARTICIPANT
2 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 15 12 M 00:01:15 + 15s 19.35 PARTICIPANT
3 KAMURAN Aksoy n°132 18 15 M 00:01:18 + 18s 18.58 PARTICIPANT
4 HADDOUCHE Hayat n°142 21 17 M 00:01:22 + 22s 17.56 PARTICIPANT
5 SZEWCZYK Marek n°117 24 20 M 00:01:24 + 24s 17.18 PARTICIPANT
6 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°143 37 25 M 00:02:22 + 1m21s 10.21 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 HARTER Bertrand n°029 17 14 M 00:01:17 + 17s 18.75 PARTICIPANT
2 BERWANGER Wolfgang n°053 20 16 M 00:01:22 + 21s 17.74 PARTICIPANT
3 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 26 21 M 00:01:27 + 27s 16.58 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 23 19 M 00:01:24 + 24s 17.28 PARTICIPANT
2  n°051 35 24 M 00:01:51 + 50s 13.08 PARTICIPANT!"#$$ %&'
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Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 AM 1 M 00:01:01 23.94
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 AM 2 M 00:01:01 + 0s63 23.69
3 DUSSERE Colin n°035 3 AM 3 M 00:01:03 + 2s 23.16
4 GAJDA Maciej n°120 4 AM 4 M 00:01:06 + 6s 21.84
5 STEPHAN Yoan n°028 1 BM 5 M 00:01:07 + 7s 21.71
6 BATHAEE Babak n°025 2 BM 6 M 00:01:07 + 7s 21.64
7 KOSZTELNY Ivan n°069 1 DM 7 M 00:01:08 + 8s 21.38
8 WARWAS Szymon n°109 5 AM 8 M 00:01:09 + 8s 21.12
9 ALBINIAK Leszek n°116 1 CF 1 F 00:01:09 + 9s 21.02

10 SHCHEGLOU Oleg n°133 1 CM 9 M 00:01:10 + 10s 20.64
11 PAROL Marta n°118 1 BF 2 F 00:01:11 + 10s 20.54
12 O DONOGHUE Gerry n°080 2 CM 10 M 00:01:12 + 12s 20.17
13 MIFSUD Adrian n°100 3 CM 11 M 00:01:13 + 13s 19.90
14 O DONOGHUE Aiveen n°078 1 AF 3 F 00:01:14 + 14s 19.66
15 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 2 DM 12 M 00:01:15 + 15s 19.35
16 BUZDUHAN Vitalli n°135 4 CM 13 M 00:01:15 + 15s 19.22
17 HARTER Bertrand n°029 1 EM 14 M 00:01:17 + 17s 18.75
18 KAMURAN Aksoy n°132 3 DM 15 M 00:01:18 + 18s 18.58
19 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 2 CF 4 F 00:01:21 + 21s 17.79
20 BERWANGER Wolfgang n°053 2 EM 16 M 00:01:22 + 21s 17.74
21 HADDOUCHE Hayat n°142 4 DM 17 M 00:01:22 + 22s 17.56
22 SCORZAFAVE Umberto n°081 3 BM 18 M 00:01:23 + 22s 17.54
23 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 1 FM 19 M 00:01:24 + 24s 17.28
24 SZEWCZYK Marek n°117 5 DM 20 M 00:01:24 + 24s 17.18
25 ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°097 2 BF 5 F 00:01:26 + 26s 16.82
26 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 3 EM 21 M 00:01:27 + 27s 16.58
27 JARZEMBOWICZ Maria n°123 2 AF 6 F 00:01:29 + 29s 16.31
28 KARAGICS Judith n°068 1 DF 7 F 00:01:32 + 32s 15.71
29 RAKOWSKI Elisabeth n°038 2 DF 8 F 00:01:35 + 35s 15.17
30 KORFEL Wiktoria Zofia n°114 3 AF 9 F 00:01:35 + 35s 15.16
31 PIELA Malgorzata n°119 3 DF 10 F 00:01:36 + 35s 15.15
32 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 1 GM 22 M 00:01:37 + 37s 14.90
33 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 2 GM 23 M 00:01:46 + 46s 13.62
34 NOZARI NEDA n°076 3 CF 11 F 00:01:48 + 47s 13.43
35  n°051 2 FM 24 M 00:01:51 + 50s 13.08
36 PEREYRA Adriana n°003 1 EF 12 F 00:01:52 + 52s 12.91
37 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°143 6 DM 25 M 00:02:22 + 1m21s 10.21
38 GARCIA ROSASCO Marcela n°001 2 EF 13 F 00:02:31 + 1m31s  9.58
39 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 1 FF 14 F 00:03:32 + 2m32s  6.81

WULFF Tim
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CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 NOWAK Sonia n°124 29 9 F 00:26:40 + 8m28s 11.25
2 JARZEMBOWICZ Maria n°123 34 10 F 00:31:10 + 12m58s  9.63

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BURETS Darya n°087 21 3 F 00:25:08 + 6m55s 11.94 PARTICIPANT
2 ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°097 24 5 F 00:25:22 + 7m09s 11.83 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 12 1 F 00:22:36 + 4m24s 13.28 PARTICIPANT
2 WOLFF Julia n°054 19 2 F 00:24:57 + 6m45s 12.03 PARTICIPANT
3 KELLER Jana n°041 22 4 F 00:25:12 + 7m00s 11.91 PARTICIPANT
4 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 25 6 F 00:25:45 + 7m33s 11.65 PARTICIPANT
5 ABARCA Cecilia n°020 35 11 F 00:31:59 + 13m46s  9.38

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 TOZON Kristina n°127 26 7 F 00:25:51 + 7m39s 11.61 PARTICIPANT
2 KARAGICS Judith n°068 27 8 F 00:26:04 + 7m51s 11.52 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 CHAUVIN Aude n°034 38 12 F 00:37:04 + 18m51s  8.10 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 39 13 F 01:03:40 + 45m28s  4.71 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 FORTUNA Andrea n°088 5 5 M 00:18:44 + 32s 16.02 PARTICIPANT
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 6 6 M 00:19:46 + 1m34s 15.18
3 BOHDAN Borys n°136 11 11 M 00:22:15 + 4m02s 13.49
4 BOJANOWICZ Wojtek n°125 23 19 M 00:25:19 + 7m07s 11.85
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CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SANJEEV Malik n°073 2 2 M 00:18:15 + 3s 16.45 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 DEPEAUW Olivier n°013 1 1 M 00:18:13 16.48 PARTICIPANT
2 MIFSUD Melvin n°101 3 3 M 00:18:36 + 24s 16.14 PARTICIPANT
3 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°130 4 4 M 00:18:38 + 25s 16.11 PARTICIPANT
4 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 7 7 M 00:19:59 + 1m47s 15.02 PARTICIPANT
5 BRIMMER Morgan n°099 8 8 M 00:20:14 + 2m02s 14.83
6 SHCHEGLOU Oleg n°133 14 13 M 00:22:43 + 4m31s 13.21
7 O'DONOGHUE Gerry n°080 17 16 M 00:23:58 + 5m46s 12.52 PARTICIPANT
8 ANTUNES Paulo n°019 20 18 M 00:25:03 + 6m51s 11.98 PARTICIPANT
9 BELEAN Daniel n°149 33 24 M 00:31:05 + 12m52s  9.66 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 DICKENSON Andrew n°137 9 9 M 00:21:12 + 2m59s 14.16 PARTICIPANT
2 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 10 10 M 00:21:18 + 3m06s 14.09
3 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 28 20 M 00:26:06 + 7m54s 11.50
4 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 30 21 M 00:27:20 + 9m07s 10.98 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 HARTER Bertrand n°029 15 14 M 00:22:46 + 4m34s 13.18 PARTICIPANT
2 LEWERENZ Norbert n°057 16 15 M 00:22:48 + 4m36s 13.16 PARTICIPANT
3 MUCCINI Maurizio n°095 32 23 M 00:29:00 + 10m48s 10.35 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 13 12 M 00:22:41 + 4m28s 13.23 PARTICIPANT
2 GARRY Yves n°036 18 17 M 00:24:32 + 6m19s 12.23 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE G - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 31 22 M 00:28:11 + 9m59s 10.65 PARTICIPANT
2 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 36 25 M 00:33:55 + 15m43s  8.85
3 CHAUVIN Michel n°037 37 26 M 00:34:43 + 16m31s  8.64
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Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 DEPEAUW Olivier n°013 1 CM 1 M 00:18:13 16.48
2 SANJEEV Malik n°073 1 BM 2 M 00:18:15 + 3s 16.45
3 MIFSUD Melvin n°101 2 CM 3 M 00:18:36 + 24s 16.14
4 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°130 3 CM 4 M 00:18:38 + 25s 16.11
5 FORTUNA Andrea n°088 1 AM 5 M 00:18:44 + 32s 16.02
6 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 AM 6 M 00:19:46 + 1m34s 15.18
7 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 4 CM 7 M 00:19:59 + 1m47s 15.02
8 BRIMMER Morgan n°099 5 CM 8 M 00:20:14 + 2m02s 14.83
9 DICKENSON Andrew n°137 1 DM 9 M 00:21:12 + 2m59s 14.16

10 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 2 DM 10 M 00:21:18 + 3m06s 14.09
11 BOHDAN Borys n°136 3 AM 11 M 00:22:15 + 4m02s 13.49
12 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 1 CF 1 F 00:22:36 + 4m24s 13.28
13 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 1 FM 12 M 00:22:41 + 4m28s 13.23
14 SHCHEGLOU Oleg n°133 6 CM 13 M 00:22:43 + 4m31s 13.21
15 HARTER Bertrand n°029 1 EM 14 M 00:22:46 + 4m34s 13.18
16 LEWERENZ Norbert n°057 2 EM 15 M 00:22:48 + 4m36s 13.16
17 O'DONOGHUE Gerry n°080 7 CM 16 M 00:23:58 + 5m46s 12.52
18 GARRY Yves n°036 2 FM 17 M 00:24:32 + 6m19s 12.23
19 WOLFF Julia n°054 2 CF 2 F 00:24:57 + 6m45s 12.03
20 ANTUNES Paulo n°019 8 CM 18 M 00:25:03 + 6m51s 11.98
21 BURETS Darya n°087 1 BF 3 F 00:25:08 + 6m55s 11.94
22 KELLER Jana n°041 3 CF 4 F 00:25:12 + 7m00s 11.91
23 BOJANOWICZ Wojtek n°125 4 AM 19 M 00:25:19 + 7m07s 11.85
24 ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°097 2 BF 5 F 00:25:22 + 7m09s 11.83
25 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 4 CF 6 F 00:25:45 + 7m33s 11.65
26 TOZON Kristina n°127 1 DF 7 F 00:25:51 + 7m39s 11.61
27 KARAGICS Judith n°068 2 DF 8 F 00:26:04 + 7m51s 11.52
28 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 3 DM 20 M 00:26:06 + 7m54s 11.50
29 NOWAK Sonia n°124 1 AF 9 F 00:26:40 + 8m28s 11.25
30 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 4 DM 21 M 00:27:20 + 9m07s 10.98
31 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 1 GM 22 M 00:28:11 + 9m59s 10.65
32 MUCCINI Maurizio n°095 3 EM 23 M 00:29:00 + 10m48s 10.35
33 BELEAN Daniel n°149 9 CM 24 M 00:31:05 + 12m52s  9.66
34 JARZEMBOWICZ Maria n°123 2 AF 10 F 00:31:10 + 12m58s  9.63
35 ABARCA Cecilia n°020 5 CF 11 F 00:31:59 + 13m46s  9.38
36 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 2 GM 25 M 00:33:55 + 15m43s  8.85
37 CHAUVIN Michel n°037 3 GM 26 M 00:34:43 + 16m31s  8.64
38 CHAUVIN Aude n°034 1 EF 12 F 00:37:04 + 18m51s  8.10
39 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 1 FF 13 F 01:03:40 + 45m28s  4.71



 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Tuesday 18 June 

 
LONG JUMP WOMEN 

 
CATEGORY A 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
JARZEMBOWICZ 
Mana 

A POLAND 3m83 3m34 3m50 3m82 3m89  1st 

KORFEL Wiktoria 
Zofia 

A POLAND 3m64 3m45 3m28 3m59 3m03  2nd 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
DENES Melinda C GERMANY Ø Ø 3m95 4m05 4m08  1st 
KELLER Jana C GERMANY 2m85 2m93 2m94 2m72 2m96  2nd 
NOZARI Neza C IRAN 1m72 1m82 1m75 1m80 2m00  3rd 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
MIKOLEICZIK Ines D GERMANY 2m58 2m56 2m42 2m32 2M62  1st 
HADDOUCHE 
Hayet 

D ALGERIA 1m38 1m48 1m38 Ø Ø  2nd 

 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
GARCIA ROSASCO 
Marcela 

E ARGENTINA 1m74 Ø 1m60 Ø Ø  1st 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 1m05 1m17 Ø Ø Ø  1st 

 
   

 
 

          
           

           
 

 
          

           



 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Tuesday 18 June 

LONG JUMP MEN 
 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

SEBASTIAN 
Stephen 

A INDIA 5m14 5m50 5m06 ø ø 1 

WARWAS Szymon A POLAND 4m03 4m10 ø 4m22 4m20 2 

 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BATHAEE Babak B FRANCE 4m22 4m26 4m28 4m25 4m40 1 
SCORZAFAVE 

Umberto 
B ITALY 3m98 4m24 4m24 4m30 4m26 2 

 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

Albimiak Leszek C Poland ø 4m39 4m47 4m40 4m48 1 
GEORGE Rajesh C AUSTRALIA ø 3m10 3m18 ø ø 2 

 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

ROUFOSSE 
Bernard 

D BELGIUM 4m15 ø 3m85 4m22 4m18  
1 

LEGRAND 
Christophe 

D FRANCE 3m65 4m 3m80 3m98 ø 2 

SZEWCZYK Marek D POLAND 3m83 3m63 3m73 ø ø 3 
KAMURAN Aksoy D TURKIYE 3m33 3m71 3m33 ø ø 4 

SRODA Dariusz D POLAND DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS  
 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 
GIDZINSKI Krzysztof E POLAND 4m10 3m93 3m96 ø ø 1 

MATEV Dinko E BULGARIA 3m40 3m47 ø ø ø 2 
BERGAMI Gianluca E ITALY 3m30 ø 3m34 3m28 3m43 3 

ORTEGA Jaime 
Fernando 

E PERU 2m90 2m88 ø ø ø 4 

CARY John E USA 1m78 ø ø ø ø 5 
 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 
WULFF Tim F GERMANY 2m88 2m96 ø ø ø 1 
MINERVINI 

Corrado 
F ITALY 2m20 2m20 ø ø ø 2 



 

 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Tuesday 18 June 

 
SHOT PUT WOMEN 

 
CATEGORY A 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
JARZEMBOWICZ 
Ewa 

A POLAND 6m40 6m80 6m65 6m98 8m90  1st 

JAMES Dania A INDIA 6m27 6m28 Ø 5m97 6m15  2nd 
 

CATEGORY B 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

STEFANOVITS Agnes B HUNGARY 8m45 9m10 9m 7m91 8m10  1st 
 

CATEGORY C 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

DENES Melinda C GERMANY 9m01 8m56 8m51 11m43 9m  1st 
KELLER Jana C GERMANY 6m67 7m50 6m93 6m74 7m01  2nd 
SVEGEL 
Marianna 

C HUNGARY 5m58 6m24 6m52 6m62 6m89  3rd 

NOZARI Neza C IRAN 4m36 4m64 5m18 Ø Ø  4th 
 

CATEGORY D 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

DEAK Katalin D HUNGARY 11m26 11m Ø Ø Ø  1st 
MIKOLEICZIK Ines D GERMANY Ø 8m17 8m30 6m48 8m37  2nd 
HADDOUCHE 
Hayat 

D ALGERIA Ø 5m58 6m35 5m05 Ø  3rd 

GUNTERMANN 
Anja 

D GERMANY 4m50 5m36 5m09 5m91 6m03  4th 

 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
GONZALEZ 
Patricia 

E CHILE 6m37 6m36 6m07 6m29 6m40  1st 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 6m24 6m45 6m49 Ø Ø  1st 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SHOT PUT MEN  

 
CATEGORY A 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
WARWAS Szymon A POLAND 9m62 Ø Ø 8m30 9m82  1st 
GEORGE Anish A INDIA 7m14 Ø 7m48 7m15 7m30  2nd 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
BATHAEE Babak B FRANCE 8m23 Ø 5m63 5m61 6m12  1st 
SCORZAFAVE 
Umberto 

B ITALY 7m02 7m06 Ø Ø Ø  2nd 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
PATZCAI 
Balazcs 

C HUNGARY 11m73 12m22 11m90 Ø 12m14  1st 

BOZYK 
Andrzej 

C POLAND 8m94 9m04 8m77 8m67 8m30  2nd 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 
BONDA 
Konrad 

D POLAND 12m51 12m70 13m38 12m64   1st 

HULSMANN 
Swen 

D GERMANY 11m78 Ø 12m63 12m97 12m08  2nd 

THOMSEN 
Mar]n 

D GERMANY 8m28 10m60 10m11 11m41 10m94  3rd 

PIOTTI 
Stefano 

D ITALY 8m97 8m94 9m45 10m35 10m07  4th 

KERNER 
Gabor 

D HUNGARY 9m63 Ø 8m63 9m14 9m17  5th 

KAMURAN 
Aksoy 

D TURKIYE 7m15 Ø 8m70 Ø 8m21  6th 

ROUFOSSE 
Bernard 

D BELGIUM 7m86 8m46 Ø Ø Ø  7th 

JAEGERSBERG 
Knut 

D GERMANY 7m72 7m90 7m53 Ø 7m97  8th 

LEGRAND 
Christophe 

D FRANCE 7m60 7m86 7m74 6m70 Ø  9th 



 
KHORCHEF 
Abdelkader 

D ALGERIA 6m85 Ø 7m22 6m71 7m80  10th 

 
 

CATEGORY E 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

ARONNE 
Romano 

E ITALY 10m61 10m32 10m30 10m55 10m18  1st 

GIDZINSKI 
Krzystof 

E POLAND 9m72 9m94 8m90 9m78 Ø  2nd 

MATEV 
Dinko 

E BULGARIA 8m32 8m93 8m82 8m74 8m54  3rd 

ORTEGA 
Jaime 
Fernando 

E PERU 8m07 7m84 Ø Ø Ø  4th 

WENNING 
Ulrich 

E GERMANY 7m45 7m44 7m37 7m47 7m53  5th 

BERGAMI 
Gianluca 

E ITALY 5m70 5m74 Ø Ø Ø  6th 

 
 
 

CATEGORY F 
MINERVINI Corrado F ITALY 8m20 8m34 8m07 7m84 8m24  1st 
WULFF Tim F GERMANY 7m71 7m81 8m04 7m93 Ø  2nd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Wednesday 19 June 

 
HIGH JUMP WOMEN (CAT. E, F & G) 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

BOGDAN 
Minodora 

F ROMANIA        
/ / / / 0,81  / / / / / / / / / / / / / 1 

 
 

HIGH JUMP MEN (CAT. E, F & G) 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

ORTEGA 
Jaime 
Fernando 

E PERU        
/ / 1,10 1,15 / / / 1,20 / / / / / / / / / / 2 

BERGAMI 
Gianluca 

E ITALY        
/ / / / / / / 1,00 / / / 1,05 / / 1,10 / / / 3 

CARY 
John 

E UNITED 
STATE 

       
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 

GIDZINSKI 
Krzysztof 

E POLAND        
1,20 / / / / 1,25 / / / / / / / / / / / /  

1 

 

 

CATEGORY F 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

WULFF 
Tim 

F GERMANY        
0,81 / / / / 0,90 / / 1,00 / / / / / / / / / 1 

MERK 
Harry 

F GERMANY        
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /  

MINERVINI 
Corrado 

F ITALY        
/ / / 0,81 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 2 

CATEGORY G 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

PROIETTI Luciano G ITALY        
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /  



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 100 M (0,100 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   P A R   C A T E G O R I E S - TEMPS CALCULES - Temps réel - 0,100 km

Page 1/3
14:53

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:148 P:42 Ar:42 D:0 Ab:0

CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 JAMES Dania n°071 23 4 F 00:00:16.730+ 5s 21.52 PARTICIPANT
2 HOSSEINI Donya n°147 24 5 F 00:00:17.050+ 5s 21.11
3 BERWANGER Magdalena n°091 26 6 F 00:00:17.840+ 6s 20.18 ACCOMPAGNANT
4 BRAILSFORD Bethany n°138 28 8 F 00:00:18.380+ 7s 19.59 PARTICIPANT
5 IZQUIERDO ZARCO Andrea n°105 32 10 F 00:00:20.450+ 9s 17.60 PARTICIPANT
6 KOHLHARDT Shona n°008 33 11 F 00:00:20.510+ 9s 17.55 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 PAROL Marta n°118 10 1 F 00:00:14.060+ 1s740 25.60 PARTICIPANT
2 BAGLIONI Marina n°146 35 13 F 00:00:22.140+ 10s 16.26

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 DENES Melinda n°042 18 2 F 00:00:15.230+ 3s 23.64 PARTICIPANT
2 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 19 3 F 00:00:15.380+ 4s 23.41 PARTICIPANT
3 KELLER Jana n°041 27 7 F 00:00:18.260+ 6s 19.72 PARTICIPANT
4 NOZARI Neda n°076 34 12 F 00:00:21.350+ 9s 16.86 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 MIKOLEICZIK Ines n°045 30 9 F 00:00:18.810+ 7s 19.14 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 PEREYRA Adriana n°003 37 14 F 00:00:22.780+ 11s 15.80 PARTICIPANT
2 AYON Hortensia n°102 38 15 F 00:00:23.200+ 11s 15.52 PARTICIPANT
3 GARCIA ROSASCO Marcela n°001 39 16 F 00:00:25.710+ 14s 14.00 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 40 17 F 00:00:30.680+ 19s 11.73 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GAJDA Maciej n°120 3 3 M 00:00:12.980+ 0s660 27.73 PARTICIPANT
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CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

2 GEORGE Anish n°074 4 4 M 00:00:13.190+ 0s870 27.29 PARTICIPANT
3 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 6 6 M 00:00:13.630+ 1s310 26.41 PARTICIPANT
4 WARWAS Szymon n°109 9 9 M 00:00:14.000+ 1s680 25.71 PARTICIPANT
5 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 42 25 M 00:09:20.290+ 9m08s  0.64 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BATHAEE Babak n°025 5 5 M 00:00:13.580+ 1s260 26.51 PARTICIPANT
2 SCORZAFAVE Umberto n°081 13 12 M 00:00:14.590+ 3s 24.67 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 ALBINIAK Leszek n°116 1 1 M 00:00:12.320 29.22 PARTICIPANT
2 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 12 11 M 00:00:14.240+ 1s920 25.28 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 2 2 M 00:00:12.620+ 0s300 28.53 PARTICIPANT
2 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 7 7 M 00:00:13.940+ 1s620 25.82 PARTICIPANT
3 SRODA Dariusz n°112 8 8 M 00:00:13.980+ 1s660 25.75 PARTICIPANT
4 GOLA Paolo n°093 11 10 M 00:00:14.110+ 1s790 25.51 PARTICIPANT
5 KAMURAN Aksoy n°132 14 13 M 00:00:14.820+ 3s 24.29 PARTICIPANT
6 ROUFOSSE Bernard n°009 16 15 M 00:00:15.190+ 3s 23.70 PARTICIPANT
7 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 20 17 M 00:00:16.330+ 4s 22.05 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 MATEV Dinko n°018 15 14 M 00:00:14.930+ 3s 24.11 PARTICIPANT
2 GIDZINSKI Krzysztof n°113 17 16 M 00:00:15.200+ 3s 23.68 PARTICIPANT
3 BERGAMI Gianluca n°083 21 18 M 00:00:16.360+ 4s 22.00 PARTICIPANT
4 BERWANGER Wolfgang n°053 22 19 M 00:00:16.600+ 5s 21.69 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BACKES Hans Ulrich n°131 25 20 M 00:00:17.270+ 5s 20.85 PARTICIPANT
2 WULFF Tim n°051 36 23 M 00:00:22.280+ 10s 16.16 PARTICIPANT
3 MINERVINI Corrado n°085 41 24 M 00:00:35.880+ 24s 10.03 PARTICIPANT
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CATEGORIE G - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 MARANGONI Rinaldo n°092 29 21 M 00:00:18.770+ 7s 19.18 PARTICIPANT
2 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 31 22 M 00:00:18.860+ 7s 19.09 PARTICIPANT
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Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 ALBINIAK Leszek n°116 1 CM 1 M 00:00:12.320 29.22
2 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 1 DM 2 M 00:00:12.620+ 0s300 28.53
3 GAJDA Maciej n°120 1 AM 3 M 00:00:12.980+ 0s660 27.73
4 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 AM 4 M 00:00:13.190+ 0s870 27.29
5 BATHAEE Babak n°025 1 BM 5 M 00:00:13.580+ 1s260 26.51
6 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 3 AM 6 M 00:00:13.630+ 1s310 26.41
7 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 2 DM 7 M 00:00:13.940+ 1s620 25.82
8 SRODA Dariusz n°112 3 DM 8 M 00:00:13.980+ 1s660 25.75
9 WARWAS Szymon n°109 4 AM 9 M 00:00:14.000+ 1s680 25.71

10 PAROL Marta n°118 1 BF 1 F 00:00:14.060+ 1s740 25.60
11 GOLA Paolo n°093 4 DM 10 M 00:00:14.110+ 1s790 25.51
12 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 2 CM 11 M 00:00:14.240+ 1s920 25.28
13 SCORZAFAVE Umberto n°081 2 BM 12 M 00:00:14.590+ 3s 24.67
14 KAMURAN Aksoy n°132 5 DM 13 M 00:00:14.820+ 3s 24.29
15 MATEV Dinko n°018 1 EM 14 M 00:00:14.930+ 3s 24.11
16 ROUFOSSE Bernard n°009 6 DM 15 M 00:00:15.190+ 3s 23.70
17 GIDZINSKI Krzysztof n°113 2 EM 16 M 00:00:15.200+ 3s 23.68
18 DENES Melinda n°042 1 CF 2 F 00:00:15.230+ 3s 23.64
19 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 2 CF 3 F 00:00:15.380+ 4s 23.41
20 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 7 DM 17 M 00:00:16.330+ 4s 22.05
21 BERGAMI Gianluca n°083 3 EM 18 M 00:00:16.360+ 4s 22.00
22 BERWANGER Wolfgang n°053 4 EM 19 M 00:00:16.600+ 5s 21.69
23 JAMES Dania n°071 1 AF 4 F 00:00:16.730+ 5s 21.52
24 HOSSEINI Donya n°147 2 AF 5 F 00:00:17.050+ 5s 21.11
25 BACKES Hans Ulrich n°131 1 FM 20 M 00:00:17.270+ 5s 20.85
26 BERWANGER Magdalena n°091 3 AF 6 F 00:00:17.840+ 6s 20.18
27 KELLER Jana n°041 3 CF 7 F 00:00:18.260+ 6s 19.72
28 BRAILSFORD Bethany n°138 4 AF 8 F 00:00:18.380+ 7s 19.59
29 MARANGONI Rinaldo n°092 1 GM 21 M 00:00:18.770+ 7s 19.18
30 MIKOLEICZIK Ines n°045 1 DF 9 F 00:00:18.810+ 7s 19.14
31 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 2 GM 22 M 00:00:18.860+ 7s 19.09
32 IZQUIERDO ZARCO Andrea n°105 5 AF 10 F 00:00:20.450+ 9s 17.60
33 KOHLHARDT Shona n°008 6 AF 11 F 00:00:20.510+ 9s 17.55
34 NOZARI Neda n°076 4 CF 12 F 00:00:21.350+ 9s 16.86
35 BAGLIONI Marina n°146 2 BF 13 F 00:00:22.140+ 10s 16.26
36 WULFF Tim n°051 2 FM 23 M 00:00:22.280+ 10s 16.16
37 PEREYRA Adriana n°003 1 EF 14 F 00:00:22.780+ 11s 15.80
38 AYON Hortensia n°102 2 EF 15 F 00:00:23.200+ 11s 15.52
39 GARCIA ROSASCO Marcela n°001 3 EF 16 F 00:00:25.710+ 14s 14.00
40 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 1 FF 17 F 00:00:30.680+ 19s 11.73
41 MINERVINI Corrado n°085 3 FM 24 M 00:00:35.880+ 24s 10.03
42 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 5 AM 25 M 00:09:20.290+ 9m08s  0.64
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CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 HOSSEINI Donya n°147 9 3 F 00:00:16.080+ 4s 22.39
2 JAMES Dania n°071 10 4 F 00:00:16.160+ 4s 22.28 PARTICIPANT
3 BERWANGER Magdalena n°091 12 5 F 00:00:17.700+ 6s 20.34 ACCOMPAGNANT

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 6 1 F 00:00:15.160+ 3s 23.75 PARTICIPANT
2 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 7 2 F 00:00:15.260+ 3s 23.59 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 1 M 00:00:12.230 29.44 PARTICIPANT
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 2 M 00:00:12.290+ 0s060 29.29 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 3 3 M 00:00:13.080+ 0s850 27.52 PARTICIPANT
2 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 4 4 M 00:00:13.780+ 1s550 26.12 PARTICIPANT
3 SRODA Dariusz n°112 5 5 M 00:00:14.440+ 3s 24.93 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GIDZINSKI Krzysztof n°113 8 6 M 00:00:15.440+ 4s 23.32 PARTICIPANT
2 BERGAMI Gianluca n°083 11 7 M 00:00:16.280+ 4s 22.11 PARTICIPANT
3 MATEV Dinko n°018 13 8 M 00:00:32.980+ 21s 10.92 PARTICIPANT
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GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:148 P:43 Ar:13 D:0 Ab:0

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 AM 1 M 00:00:12.230 29.44
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 AM 2 M 00:00:12.290 + 0s060 29.29
3 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 1 DM 3 M 00:00:13.080 + 0s850 27.52
4 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 2 DM 4 M 00:00:13.780 + 1s550 26.12
5 SRODA Dariusz n°112 3 DM 5 M 00:00:14.440 + 3s 24.93
6 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 1 CF 1 F 00:00:15.160 + 3s 23.75
7 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 2 CF 2 F 00:00:15.260 + 3s 23.59
8 GIDZINSKI Krzysztof n°113 1 EM 6 M 00:00:15.440 + 4s 23.32
9 HOSSEINI Donya n°147 1 AF 3 F 00:00:16.080 + 4s 22.39

10 JAMES Dania n°071 2 AF 4 F 00:00:16.160 + 4s 22.28
11 BERGAMI Gianluca n°083 2 EM 7 M 00:00:16.280 + 4s 22.11
12 BERWANGER Magdalena n°091 3 AF 5 F 00:00:17.700 + 6s 20.34
13 MATEV Dinko n°018 3 EM 8 M 00:00:32.980 + 21s 10.92
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CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 HOSSEINI Donya n°147 20 2 F 00:06:16 + 1m39s 15.32

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 PAROL Marta n°118 21 3 F 00:06:20 + 1m42s 15.20 PARTICIPANT
2 ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°097 26 6 F 00:06:34 + 1m57s 14.64 PARTICIPANT
3 BURETS Darya n°087 28 7 F 00:06:46 + 2m09s 14.20 PARTICIPANT
4 BAGLIONI Marina n°146 46 14 F 00:08:25 + 3m48s 11.41

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 16 1 F 00:05:57 + 1m20s 16.16 PARTICIPANT
2 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 24 4 F 00:06:24 + 1m47s 15.02 PARTICIPANT
3 WOLFF Julia n°054 25 5 F 00:06:28 + 1m51s 14.85 PARTICIPANT
4 KELLER Jana n°041 32 9 F 00:06:57 + 2m19s 13.84 PARTICIPANT
5 ABARCA Cecilia n°020 45 13 F 00:08:18 + 3m41s 11.58 PARTICIPANT
6 NOZARI Neda n°076 49 15 F 00:09:39 + 5m02s  9.95 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 TOZON Kristina n°127 30 8 F 00:06:50 + 2m12s 14.08 PARTICIPANT
2 KARAGICS Judith n°068 33 10 F 00:06:57 + 2m20s 13.83 PARTICIPANT
3 PIELA Malgorzata n°119 39 11 F 00:07:40 + 3m02s 12.55 PARTICIPANT
4 RAKOWSKI Elisabeth n°038 41 12 F 00:07:57 + 3m20s 12.08 PARTICIPANT
5 MIKOLEICZIK Ines n°045 50 16 F 00:10:32 + 5m55s  9.12 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 52 17 F 00:16:40 + 12m03s  5.76 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 1 1 M 00:04:38 20.78 PARTICIPANT
2 FORTUNA Andrea n°088 2 2 M 00:04:43 + 6s 20.39 PARTICIPANT
3 GEORGE Anish n°074 4 4 M 00:05:02 + 24s 19.14 PARTICIPANT
4 WARWAS Szymon n°109 19 18 M 00:06:15 + 1m38s 15.37 PARTICIPANT
5 PIELA Andrzej n°144 27 21 M 00:06:44 + 2m07s 14.27
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CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SANJEEV Malik n°073 3 3 M 00:04:54 + 17s 19.62 PARTICIPANT
2 LOPEZ Philippe n°031 7 7 M 00:05:10 + 33s 18.61 PARTICIPANT
3 CHEMIR Abiyu N. n°058 8 8 M 00:05:10 + 33s 18.59 PARTICIPANT
4 BATHAEE Babak n°025 13 13 M 00:05:44 + 1m07s 16.78 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°130 5 5 M 00:05:02 + 25s 19.12 PARTICIPANT
2 MIFSUD Adrian n°100 11 11 M 00:05:18 + 41s 18.14 PARTICIPANT
3 ANTUNES Paulo n°019 31 23 M 00:06:51 + 2m13s 14.04 PARTICIPANT
4 PAPOUTSIDAKIS Antonios n°061 43 31 M 00:08:01 + 3m24s 11.99 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 ZEIDLER Joachim n°056 6 6 M 00:05:04 + 26s 19.00 PARTICIPANT
2 GAJDA Robert n°121 9 9 M 00:05:11 + 34s 18.55 PARTICIPANT
3 COS Carlos n°004 10 10 M 00:05:13 + 36s 18.43 PARTICIPANT
4 DICKENSON Andrew n°137 12 12 M 00:05:27 + 50s 17.63 PARTICIPANT
5 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 14 14 M 00:05:45 + 1m07s 16.73 PARTICIPANT
6 DE MELLO Edgard n°016 22 19 M 00:06:20 + 1m42s 15.20 PARTICIPANT
7 KAMURAN Aksoy n°132 29 22 M 00:06:47 + 2m10s 14.15 PARTICIPANT
8 ROUFOSSE Bernard n°009 40 29 M 00:07:51 + 3m14s 12.25 PARTICIPANT
9 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 42 30 M 00:08:00 + 3m23s 12.02 PARTICIPANT

10 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 44 32 M 00:08:03 + 3m25s 11.95 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 HARTER Bertrand n°029 17 16 M 00:06:05 + 1m28s 15.79 PARTICIPANT
2 LEWERENZ Norbert n°057 18 17 M 00:06:07 + 1m30s 15.70 PARTICIPANT
3 PIER TULLIO Andreolli n°089 23 20 M 00:06:21 + 1m43s 15.16 PARTICIPANT
4 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 34 24 M 00:07:13 + 2m35s 13.33 PARTICIPANT
5 GIDZINSKI Krzysztof n°113 35 25 M 00:07:15 + 2m38s 13.25 PARTICIPANT
6 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 36 26 M 00:07:24 + 2m47s 12.99 PARTICIPANT
7 MUCCINI Maurizio n°095 38 28 M 00:07:34 + 2m57s 12.69 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 15 15 M 00:05:53 + 1m16s 16.33 PARTICIPANT
2 WULFF Tim n°051 48 34 M 00:08:57 + 4m20s 10.73 PARTICIPANT
3 MINERVINI Corrado n°085 51 35 M 00:12:13 + 7m36s  7.86 PARTICIPANT



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 1500 M (1,500 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   P A R   C A T E G O R I E S - TEMPS CALCULES - 1500 M - 1,600 km

Page 3/3
16:50

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:149 P:149 Ar:52 D:0 Ab:0

CATEGORIE G - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 37 27 M 00:07:26 + 2m48s 12.94 PARTICIPANT
2 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 47 33 M 00:08:36 + 3m58s 11.18 PARTICIPANT



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 1500 M (1,500 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - TEMPS CALCULES - 1500 M - 1,600 km

Page 1/2
16:50

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:149 P:149 Ar:52 D:0 Ab:0

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 1 AM 1 M 00:04:38 20.78
2 FORTUNA Andrea n°088 2 AM 2 M 00:04:43 + 6s 20.39
3 SANJEEV Malik n°073 1 BM 3 M 00:04:54 + 17s 19.62
4 GEORGE Anish n°074 3 AM 4 M 00:05:02 + 24s 19.14
5 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°130 1 CM 5 M 00:05:02 + 25s 19.12
6 ZEIDLER Joachim n°056 1 DM 6 M 00:05:04 + 26s 19.00
7 LOPEZ Philippe n°031 2 BM 7 M 00:05:10 + 33s 18.61
8 CHEMIR Abiyu N. n°058 3 BM 8 M 00:05:10 + 33s 18.59
9 GAJDA Robert n°121 2 DM 9 M 00:05:11 + 34s 18.55

10 COS Carlos n°004 3 DM 10 M 00:05:13 + 36s 18.43
11 MIFSUD Adrian n°100 2 CM 11 M 00:05:18 + 41s 18.14
12 DICKENSON Andrew n°137 4 DM 12 M 00:05:27 + 50s 17.63
13 BATHAEE Babak n°025 4 BM 13 M 00:05:44 + 1m07s 16.78
14 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 5 DM 14 M 00:05:45 + 1m07s 16.73
15 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 1 FM 15 M 00:05:53 + 1m16s 16.33
16 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 1 CF 1 F 00:05:57 + 1m20s 16.16
17 HARTER Bertrand n°029 1 EM 16 M 00:06:05 + 1m28s 15.79
18 LEWERENZ Norbert n°057 2 EM 17 M 00:06:07 + 1m30s 15.70
19 WARWAS Szymon n°109 4 AM 18 M 00:06:15 + 1m38s 15.37
20 HOSSEINI Donya n°147 1 AF 2 F 00:06:16 + 1m39s 15.32
21 PAROL Marta n°118 1 BF 3 F 00:06:20 + 1m42s 15.20
22 DE MELLO Edgard n°016 6 DM 19 M 00:06:20 + 1m42s 15.20
23 PIER TULLIO Andreolli n°089 3 EM 20 M 00:06:21 + 1m43s 15.16
24 EBRAHIMI Masoumeh n°150 2 CF 4 F 00:06:24 + 1m47s 15.02
25 WOLFF Julia n°054 3 CF 5 F 00:06:28 + 1m51s 14.85
26 ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°097 2 BF 6 F 00:06:34 + 1m57s 14.64
27 PIELA Andrzej n°144 5 AM 21 M 00:06:44 + 2m07s 14.27
28 BURETS Darya n°087 3 BF 7 F 00:06:46 + 2m09s 14.20
29 KAMURAN Aksoy n°132 7 DM 22 M 00:06:47 + 2m10s 14.15
30 TOZON Kristina n°127 1 DF 8 F 00:06:50 + 2m12s 14.08
31 ANTUNES Paulo n°019 3 CM 23 M 00:06:51 + 2m13s 14.04
32 KELLER Jana n°041 4 CF 9 F 00:06:57 + 2m19s 13.84
33 KARAGICS Judith n°068 2 DF 10 F 00:06:57 + 2m20s 13.83
34 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 4 EM 24 M 00:07:13 + 2m35s 13.33
35 GIDZINSKI Krzysztof n°113 5 EM 25 M 00:07:15 + 2m38s 13.25
36 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 6 EM 26 M 00:07:24 + 2m47s 12.99
37 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 1 GM 27 M 00:07:26 + 2m48s 12.94
38 MUCCINI Maurizio n°095 7 EM 28 M 00:07:34 + 2m57s 12.69
39 PIELA Malgorzata n°119 3 DF 11 F 00:07:40 + 3m02s 12.55
40 ROUFOSSE Bernard n°009 8 DM 29 M 00:07:51 + 3m14s 12.25
41 RAKOWSKI Elisabeth n°038 4 DF 12 F 00:07:57 + 3m20s 12.08
42 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 9 DM 30 M 00:08:00 + 3m23s 12.02
43 PAPOUTSIDAKIS Antonios n°061 4 CM 31 M 00:08:01 + 3m24s 11.99
44 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 10 DM 32 M 00:08:03 + 3m25s 11.95
45 ABARCA Cecilia n°020 5 CF 13 F 00:08:18 + 3m41s 11.58
46 BAGLIONI Marina n°146 4 BF 14 F 00:08:25 + 3m48s 11.41
47 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 2 GM 33 M 00:08:36 + 3m58s 11.18
48 WULFF Tim n°051 2 FM 34 M 00:08:57 + 4m20s 10.73
49 NOZARI Neda n°076 6 CF 15 F 00:09:39 + 5m02s  9.95
50 MIKOLEICZIK Ines n°045 5 DF 16 F 00:10:32 + 5m55s  9.12



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 1500 M (1,500 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - TEMPS CALCULES - 1500 M - 1,600 km

Page 2/2
16:50

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:149 P:149 Ar:52 D:0 Ab:0

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

51 MINERVINI Corrado n°085 3 FM 35 M 00:12:13 + 7m36s  7.86
52 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 1 FF 17 F 00:16:40 + 12m03s  5.76



 
 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Friday 21 June 

 
 

JAVELIN WOMEN (CAT. A, B, C, D, E, F) 
 
 

CATEGORY A 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

JAMES Dania A INDIA 12,44 10,44 13,37 X  1 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

STEFANOVITS Agnes B HUNGARY 19,68 X 18,05 24,97  1 

PAROL Marta B POLAND X X 5,95 8,45  2 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

DENES Melinda C GERMANY 18,42 20,41 21,68 X  1 

KELLER Jana C GERMANY 18,55 18,32 19,61 20,56  2 

SVEGEL Mariann C HUNGARY 9,71 11,50 10,85 9,76  3 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

MIKOLEICZIK Ines D GERMANY 19,15 18,85 X 17,80  1 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 9,55 8,22 11,55 10,87  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
JAVELIN MEN (CAT. A, B, C, D, E, F) 

 
 

CATEGORY A 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

GEORGE Anish A INDIA 21,03 23,55 22,50 26,69  1 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 
SCORZAFAVE 

Umberto B ITALIA 25,53 25,67 26,76 24,11  1 

BATHAEE BABAK B FRANCE 17,37 14,83 17,42 15,23  2 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BOZYK Andrzej C POLAND 21,42 18,50 23,22 22,75  1 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BONDA Konrad D POLAND 41,95 43,25 39,59 39,97  1 

THOMSEN MarUn D GERMANY 36,02 - 34,14 R  2 

FROST Volker D GERMANY 31,55 32,94 31,98 32,88  3 

JAEGERSBERG Knut D GERMANY 21,49 22,14 20,33 22,20  4 

KERNER Gabor D HUNGARY 20,31 20,23 18,65 X  5 

 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

WENNING Ulrich E GERMANY 22,59 19,30 19,09 18,79  1 

ORTEGA Jaime E PERU X 19,82 19,58 19,46  2 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

WULFF Tim F GERMANY 16,92 16,96 17,40 17,51  1 

MINERVINI Corrado F ITALIA 13,01 12,43 X 14,17  2 



 
 
 
 

HAMMER WOMEN (CAT. B, C, D, F) 
 
 
 

CATEGORY B 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

STEFANOVITS Agnes B HUNGARY 31,47 X 34,50 35,02 33,00 1 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

KELLER Jana C GERMANY 16,38 X 17,55 16,03 15,61 1 

SVEGEL Mariann C HUNGARY 22,38 22,14 15,04 X X 2 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

MIKOLEICZIK Ines D GERMANY 31,10 31,71 32,12 33,30 31,15 1 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 14,12 12,94 X X 12,91 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

HAMMER MEN (CAT. A, B, C, D, F) 
 
 
 

CATEGORY A 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

SEBASTIAN Stephen A INDIA X 14,55 X 13,22  1 

GEORGE Anish A INDIA X X 12,63 X  2 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BATHAEE BABAK B FRANCE 12,23 12,71 11,69 13,75  1 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BOZYK Andrzej C POLAND 24,40 26,01 X X  1 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BONDA Konrad D POLAND 33,28 32,51 X 34,33  1 

KERNER Gabor D HUNGARY 22,20 22,56 X 20,43  2 

JAEGERSBERG Knut D GERMANY 13,64 13,13 13,40 13,67  3 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

WULFF Tim F GERMANY 21,56 21,26 21,81 20,58  1 

MINERVINI Corrado F ITALIA X 5,66 - -  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

DISCUS WOMEN (CAT. A, B, C, D, F) 
 
 

CATEGORY A 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

JAMES Dania A INDIA X 17,29 17,45 18,10 17,03 1 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

STEFANOVITS Agnes B HUNGARY 21,85 31,95 35,62 32,32 30,63 1 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

SVEGEL Mariann C HUNGARY 17,40 14,89 15,74 X 14,32 1 

KELLER Jana C GERMANY 15,26 14,73 16,05 17,25 17,37 2 

DENES Melinda C GERMANY 14,11 14,30 14,45 X 17,11 3 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

MIKOLEICZIK Ines D GERMANY 22,20 24,46 23,00 24,45 22,75 1 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 10,93 10,02 9,09 10,10 9,77 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

DISCUS WOMEN (CAT. A, B, C, D, F) 
 
 

CATEGORY A 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

GEORGE Anish A INDIA 15,49     1 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BATHAEE BABAK B FRANCE 13,21     1 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

BOZYK Andrzej C POLAND 21.36 22,51 22,40 X  1 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

HULSMANN Swen D GERMANY 42,54 X 43,70 41,81  1 

BONDA Konrad D POLAND 26,76 35,33 36,87 35,35  2 

THOMSEN MarUn D GERMANY X 33,69 X X  3 

KERNER Gabor D HUNGARY 21,36 X X 21,37  4 

JAEGERSBERG Knut D GERMANY 20,43 16,74 20,05 19,86  5 

ROUFOSSE Bernard D BELGIUM 20,14 X - 18,89  6 

 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

MATEV Dinko E BULGARIA 29,98 X X 31,20  1 

ORTEGA Jaime E PERU 23,76 22,20 23,93 24,20  2 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG 

WULFF Tim F GERMANY 21,64 20,08 20,56 21,72  1 

MINERVINI Corrado F ITALIA X 17,79 17,78 16,77  2 



 
 
 
 

4x100 m WOMEN (CAT. A, B, C, D) 
 
 

TEAM MEMBERS COUNTRY CAT. TIME RKG 

GERMANY AND 
FRIENDS 

PAROL Marta POLAND B 

1’04”2 1 KELLER Jana GERMANY C 
MIKOLEICZIK Ines GERMANY D 
DENES Melinda GERMANY C 

HUNGARY 

SVEGEL Mariann HUNGARY C 

1’15”4 2 
TOTH Katalina HUNGARY C 

KARAGICS Judith HUNGARY D 
STEFANOVITS Agnes HUNGARY B 

HERO 

NOZARI Neda IRAN C 

1’16”0 3 RAJOWSKI Elisabeth FRANCE D 
JAMES Dania INDIA A 

BURETS Darya ITALIA B 
 
 
 

4x100 m MEN (CAT. A, B, C, D) 
 
 

TEAM MEMBERS COUNTRY CAT. TIME RKG 

INDIA 

SEBASTIAN Stephen INDIA A 

1’53”2 1 SANJEEV MALIK INDIA B 
GEORGE Anish INDIA A 

RAKOWSKI Vincent FRANCE D 

UNION 
FRANCOPHONE 

DUSSERRE Colin FRANCE A 

1’54”1 2 
BATHAEE Babak FRANCE B 

LEGRAND Christophe FRANCE D 
ROUFOSSE Bernard BELGIUM D 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
800 m WOMEN (CAT. B, C, D, F) 

 
 

CATEGORY B 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 

PAROL Marta B POLAND 2’50”8 1 
BURETS Darya B ITALIA 3’23”8 3 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
DENES Melinda C GERMANY 3’21”8 1 

KELLER Jana C GERMANY 3’26”6 2 
 

CATEGORY D 
KARAGICS Judith D HUNGARY 3’35”5 1 

RAKOWSKI Elisabeth D FRANCE 3’38”4 2 
PIELA Malgorzata D POLAND 3’44”5 3 

NOZARI Neda C IRAN 4’20”8 4 
 

CATEGORY F 
BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 7’59”8 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

       
 

 
CATEGORY A 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
FORTUNA Andrea A ITALIA 2’14”7 1 
DUSSERRE Colin A FRANCE 2’19”5 2 
GEORGE Anish A INDIA 2’21”0 3 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
SANJEEV Malik B INDIA 2’17”0 1 
BATHAEE Babak B FRANCE 2’34”6 2 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
MIFSUD Adrian C MALTA 2’33”1 1 

SANCHEZ ESPIN David C SPAIN 2’36”5 2 
BRIMMER Morgan C MALTA 2’44”3 3 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
GAJDA Robert D POLAND 2’23”5 1 

ZEIDLER Joachim D GERMANY 2’24”8 2 
KOSZTELNY Ivan D HUNGARY 2’45”1 3 

RAKOWSKI Vincent D FRANCE 2’59”5 4 
LOUIS Philippe D BELGIUM 3’26”2 5 

 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
OLIVERO Paolo E ITALIA 2’23”5 1 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY TIME RKG 
WULFF Tim F GERMANY 4’21”5 1 

 
CATEGORY G 

GILLES Jean Gui G BELGIUM 3’37”4 1 
MARANGONI Rinaldo G ITALIA 4’23”3 2 

 

800 m MEN (CAT. A, B, C, D, E, F, G)



 
 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Friday 22 June 

 
HIGH JUMP WOMEN (CAT. A, B, C & D) 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

PAROL Marta B POLAND 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15  
                   1 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 RKG RKG 

KELLER 
Jana 

C PERU 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00  1  
         / / /       2 

NOZARI 
Neda 

C IRAN 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00  1  
         / / /       3 

 
 

CATEGORY D 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

MIKOLERICZIK Ines D ITALY 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00   1 
/ / /       / / /        

 
HIGH JUMP MEN (CAT. A, B, C & D) 

 
CATEGORY A 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 

ULPETOV 
Uasiyatdin 

A UZBEKISTAN 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 
                  

WARWA 
Szymon 

A GERMANY 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 
                  

         
         / / / / / / / / / 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
CATEGORY B 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

BATHAE Babak B France 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45   1 
          / / /        

 
 
 
 

CATEGORY D 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

LEGRAND 
Christophe 

D FRANCE 1,00 1,05 1,10    4 
         / / /        

SRODA 
Dariusz 

D POLAND 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1 
                   

 
  
  
 

 
 

CATEGORY D 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°1 N°2 N°3 N°4 N°5 N°6 RKG 

KAMURAN 
Akksoy 

D TURKIYE 1,25      2 
   / / /              

ROUFOSSE 
Bernard 

D BELGIUM 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 3 
               / / /  

 

CATEGORY A 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY N°7 N°8 N°9 N°10 N°11 N°12 RKG 

ULPETOV 
Uasiyatdin 

A UZBEKISTAN 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,50   
            / /     1 

WARWA 
Szymon 

A GERMANY 1,30 1,35      
   / / /             2 

 
 

N°7 N°8 N9 N°10 
1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 
         / / / 



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 200 M (0,200 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - TEMPS CALCULES - Temps réel - 0,200 km
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GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:151 P:40 Ar:40 D:0 Ab:0

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 AM 1 M 00:00:25.38 28.37
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 AM 2 M 00:00:25.45 + 0s07 28.29
3 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 3 AM 3 M 00:00:26.97 + 1s59 26.70
4 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 1 DM 4 M 00:00:27.45 + 3s 26.23
5 VARGAS GUTIERREZ Juan Manuel n°177 4 AM 5 M 00:00:27.73 + 3s 25.96
6 KOSZTELNY Ivan n°069 2 DM 6 M 00:00:28.03 + 3s 25.69
7 BATHAEE Babak n°025 1 BM 7 M 00:00:28.34 + 3s 25.41
8 ULPETOV Uasiyatdin n°174 5 AM 8 M 00:00:29.72 + 5s 24.23
9 PAROL Marta n°118 1 BF 1 F 00:00:29.78 + 5s 24.18

10 GOLA Paolo n°173 3 DM 9 M 00:00:29.79 + 5s 24.17
11 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 4 DM 10 M 00:00:30.01 + 5s 23.99
12 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 1 CM 11 M 00:00:30.08 + 5s 23.94
13 CHAVEZ Gabriel n°175 1 EM 12 M 00:00:31.73 + 7s 22.69
14 SZEWCZYK Marek n°117 5 DM 13 M 00:00:32.63 + 8s 22.07
15 HARTER Bertrand n°029 2 EM 14 M 00:00:33.32 + 8s 21.61
16 TOTH Ildikó Katalin n°067 1 CF 2 F 00:00:33.34 + 8s 21.60
17 BERWANGER Wolfgang n°053 3 EM 15 M 00:00:34.15 + 9s 21.08
18 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 4 EM 16 M 00:00:35.71 + 11s 20.16
19 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 6 DM 17 M 00:00:36.41 + 11s 19.77
20 BERGAMI Gianluca n°083 5 EM 18 M 00:00:36.76 + 12s 19.59
21 JAMES Dania n°071 1 AF 3 F 00:00:37.73 + 13s 19.08
22 JAEGERSBERG Knut n°047 7 DM 19 M 00:00:38.77 + 14s 18.57
23 RAKOWSKI Elisabeth n°038 1 DF 4 F 00:00:38.90 + 14s 18.51
24 KELLER Jana n°041 2 CF 5 F 00:00:38.94 + 14s 18.49
25 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 6 EM 20 M 00:00:38.97 + 14s 18.48
26 BURETS Darya n°087 2 BF 6 F 00:00:39.38 + 14s 18.28
27 BRAILSFORD Bethany n°170 2 AF 7 F 00:00:39.89 + 15s 18.05
28 KARAGICS Judith n°068 2 DF 8 F 00:00:40.10 + 15s 17.96
29 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 1 GM 21 M 00:00:41.47 + 17s 17.36
30 WENNING Ulrich n°050 7 EM 22 M 00:00:42.23 + 17s 17.05
31 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 2 GM 23 M 00:00:42.28 + 17s 17.03
32 MIKOLEICZIK Ines n°045 3 DF 9 F 00:00:44.10 + 19s 16.33
33 MARANGONI Rinaldo n°092 3 GM 24 M 00:00:44.32 + 19s 16.25
34 MUCCINI Maurizio n°167 8 EM 25 M 00:00:46.65 + 22s 15.43
35 NOZARI Neda n°076 3 CF 10 F 00:00:46.87 + 22s 15.36
36 AYON Hortensia n°102 1 EF 11 F 00:00:49.28 + 24s 14.61
37 MINERVINI Corrado n°085 1 FM 26 M 00:00:53.48 + 29s 13.46
38 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ Luis Fernando n°176 6 AM 27 M 00:00:55.04 + 30s 13.08
39 GARCIA ROSASCO Marcela n°001 2 EF 12 F 00:01:00.36 + 35s 11.93
40 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 1 FF 13 F 00:01:15.57 + 51s  9.53
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GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:151 P:40 Ar:40 D:0 Ab:0

CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 JAMES Dania n°071 21 3 F 00:00:37.73 + 13s 19.08 PARTICIPANT
2 BRAILSFORD Bethany n°170 27 7 F 00:00:39.89 + 15s 18.05 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 PAROL Marta n°118 9 1 F 00:00:29.78 + 5s 24.18 PARTICIPANT
2 BURETS Darya n°087 26 6 F 00:00:39.38 + 14s 18.28 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 TOTH Ildikó Katalin n°067 16 2 F 00:00:33.34 + 8s 21.60 PARTICIPANT
2 KELLER Jana n°041 24 5 F 00:00:38.94 + 14s 18.49 PARTICIPANT
3 NOZARI Neda n°076 35 10 F 00:00:46.87 + 22s 15.36 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 RAKOWSKI Elisabeth n°038 23 4 F 00:00:38.90 + 14s 18.51 PARTICIPANT
2 KARAGICS Judith n°068 28 8 F 00:00:40.10 + 15s 17.96 PARTICIPANT
3 MIKOLEICZIK Ines n°045 32 9 F 00:00:44.10 + 19s 16.33 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 AYON Hortensia n°102 36 11 F 00:00:49.28 + 24s 14.61 PARTICIPANT
2 GARCIA ROSASCO Marcela n°001 39 12 F 00:01:00.36 + 35s 11.93 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 40 13 F 00:01:15.57 + 51s  9.53 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 1 M 00:00:25.38 28.37 PARTICIPANT
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 2 M 00:00:25.45 + 0s07 28.29 PARTICIPANT
3 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 3 3 M 00:00:26.97 + 1s59 26.70 PARTICIPANT
4 VARGAS GUTIERREZ Juan Manueln°177 5 5 M 00:00:27.73 + 3s 25.96
5 ULPETOV Uasiyatdin n°174 8 8 M 00:00:29.72 + 5s 24.23
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CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

6 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ Luis Fernandon°176 38 27 M 00:00:55.04 + 30s 13.08

CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BATHAEE Babak n°025 7 7 M 00:00:28.34 + 3s 25.41 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 12 11 M 00:00:30.08 + 5s 23.94 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 4 4 M 00:00:27.45 + 3s 26.23 PARTICIPANT
2 KOSZTELNY Ivan n°069 6 6 M 00:00:28.03 + 3s 25.69 PARTICIPANT
3 GOLA Paolo n°173 10 9 M 00:00:29.79 + 5s 24.17 PARTICIPANT
4 LEGRAND Christophe n°026 11 10 M 00:00:30.01 + 5s 23.99 PARTICIPANT
5 SZEWCZYK Marek n°117 14 13 M 00:00:32.63 + 8s 22.07 PARTICIPANT
6 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 19 17 M 00:00:36.41 + 11s 19.77 PARTICIPANT
7 JAEGERSBERG Knut n°047 22 19 M 00:00:38.77 + 14s 18.57 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 CHAVEZ Gabriel n°175 13 12 M 00:00:31.73 + 7s 22.69 PARTICIPANT
2 HARTER Bertrand n°029 15 14 M 00:00:33.32 + 8s 21.61 PARTICIPANT
3 BERWANGER Wolfgang n°053 17 15 M 00:00:34.15 + 9s 21.08 PARTICIPANT
4 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 18 16 M 00:00:35.71 + 11s 20.16 PARTICIPANT
5 BERGAMI Gianluca n°083 20 18 M 00:00:36.76 + 12s 19.59 PARTICIPANT
6 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 25 20 M 00:00:38.97 + 14s 18.48 PARTICIPANT
7 WENNING Ulrich n°050 30 22 M 00:00:42.23 + 17s 17.05 PARTICIPANT
8 MUCCINI Maurizio n°167 34 25 M 00:00:46.65 + 22s 15.43 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 MINERVINI Corrado n°085 37 26 M 00:00:53.48 + 29s 13.46 PARTICIPANT
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C L A S S E M E N T   P A R   C A T E G O R I E S - TEMPS CALCULES - Temps réel - 0,200 km

Page 3/3
16:05

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:151 P:40 Ar:40 D:0 Ab:0

CATEGORIE G - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 29 21 M 00:00:41.47 + 17s 17.36 PARTICIPANT
2 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 31 23 M 00:00:42.28 + 17s 17.03 PARTICIPANT
3 MARANGONI Rinaldo n°092 33 24 M 00:00:44.32 + 19s 16.25 PARTICIPANT



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 200 M - FINALES (0,200 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   P A R   C A T E G O R I E S - TEMPS CALCULES - Temps réel - 0,200 km
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CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 1 M 00:00:25.22 28.55 PARTICIPANT
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 2 M 00:00:25.73 + 0s51 27.98 PARTICIPANT
3 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 9 9 M 00:00:48.66 + 24s 14.80 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 3 3 M 00:00:27.44 + 3s 26.24 PARTICIPANT
2 KOSZTELNY Ivan n°069 4 4 M 00:00:28.45 + 4s 25.31 PARTICIPANT
3 GOLA Paolo n°173 5 5 M 00:00:30.03 + 5s 23.98 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 CHAVEZ Gabriel n°175 6 6 M 00:00:31.56 + 7s 22.81 PARTICIPANT
2 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 7 7 M 00:00:35.65 + 11s 20.20 PARTICIPANT
3 HARTER Bertrand n°029 8 8 M 00:00:38.49 + 14s 18.71 PARTICIPANT



MEDIGAMES 2024 - ATHLETISME - 200 M - FINALES (0,200 km) - 18 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - TEMPS CALCULES - Temps réel - 0,200 km
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Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 SEBASTIAN Stephen n°072 1 AM 1 M 00:00:25.22 28.55
2 GEORGE Anish n°074 2 AM 2 M 00:00:25.73 + 0s51 27.98
3 KRAJACIC Boris n°128 1 DM 3 M 00:00:27.44 + 3s 26.24
4 KOSZTELNY Ivan n°069 2 DM 4 M 00:00:28.45 + 4s 25.31
5 GOLA Paolo n°173 3 DM 5 M 00:00:30.03 + 5s 23.98
6 CHAVEZ Gabriel n°175 1 EM 6 M 00:00:31.56 + 7s 22.81
7 MOURMANS Eddy n°010 2 EM 7 M 00:00:35.65 + 11s 20.20
8 HARTER Bertrand n°029 3 EM 8 M 00:00:38.49 + 14s 18.71
9 DUSSERRE Colin n°035 3 AM 9 M 00:00:48.66 + 24s 14.80
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CATEGORIE A - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BRAILSFORD Bethany n°170 30 8 F 00:20:34.08 + 10m03s  8.75 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BURETS Darya n°087 19 3 F 00:14:36.41 + 4m05s 12.32 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 13 1 F 00:12:34.72 + 2m03s 14.31 PARTICIPANT
2 WOLFF Julia n°054 18 2 F 00:14:00.62 + 3m29s 12.85 PARTICIPANT
3 KELLER Jana n°041 20 4 F 00:14:38.55 + 4m07s 12.29 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 TOZON Kristina n°178 21 5 F 00:14:49.92 + 4m18s 12.14 PARTICIPANT
2 KARAGICS Judith n°068 22 6 F 00:15:00.19 + 4m29s 12.00 PARTICIPANT
3 PIELA Malgorzata n°119 28 7 F 00:16:54.44 + 6m23s 10.65 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 31 9 F 00:36:21.33 + 25m50s  4.95 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 FORTUNA Andrea n°088 1 1 M 00:10:31.94 17.09 PARTICIPANT
2 MUCCINI Marco n°166 6 6 M 00:10:59.86 + 28s 16.37 PARTICIPANT
3 BABARCZY Kristof n°169 7 7 M 00:11:09.39 + 38s 16.13 PARTICIPANT
4 GEORGE Anish n°074 9 9 M 00:11:24.58 + 53s 15.78 PARTICIPANT
5 ULPETOV Uasiyatdin n°174 33 24 M 00:02:19.73 -12 Tours 15.46

CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SANJEEV Malik n°172 2 2 M 00:10:33.46 + 1s52 17.05 PARTICIPANT
2 BATHAEE Babak n°025 16 15 M 00:13:24.65 + 2m53s 13.42 PARTICIPANT
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CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 DEPEAUW Olivier n°171 3 3 M 00:10:48.49 + 17s 16.65 PARTICIPANT
2 MIFSUD Melvin n°101 4 4 M 00:10:49.63 + 18s 16.62 PARTICIPANT
3 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°130 5 5 M 00:10:57.30 + 26s 16.43 PARTICIPANT
4 BRIMMER Morgan n°099 8 8 M 00:11:13.70 + 42s 16.03 PARTICIPANT
5 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 10 10 M 00:11:34.99 + 1m03s 15.54 PARTICIPANT
6 MIFSUD Adrian n°100 32 23 M 00:10:48.84 -3 Tours 13.32 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 COS Carlos n°168 11 11 M 00:11:45.50 + 1m14s 15.31 PARTICIPANT
2 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 12 12 M 00:12:18.64 + 1m47s 14.62 PARTICIPANT
3 DE MELLO Edgard n°016 17 16 M 00:13:33.60 + 3m02s 13.27 PARTICIPANT
4 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 24 18 M 00:15:42.63 + 5m11s 11.46 PARTICIPANT
5 MUNKWITZ Stephan n°043 27 21 M 00:16:21.75 + 5m50s 11.00 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 LEWERENZ Norbert n°057 15 14 M 00:13:08.17 + 2m37s 13.70 PARTICIPANT
2 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 23 17 M 00:15:13.17 + 4m42s 11.83 PARTICIPANT
3 MUCCINI Maurizio n°167 26 20 M 00:16:16.38 + 5m45s 11.06 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 14 13 M 00:12:41.88 + 2m10s 14.18 PARTICIPANT

CATEGORIE G - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed Athlet

1 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 25 19 M 00:16:03.80 + 5m32s 11.21 PARTICIPANT
2 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 29 22 M 00:18:30.90 + 7m59s  9.72 PARTICIPANT
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Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 FORTUNA Andrea n°088 1 AM 1 M 00:10:31.94 17.09
2 SANJEEV Malik n°172 1 BM 2 M 00:10:33.46 + 1s52 17.05
3 DEPEAUW Olivier n°171 1 CM 3 M 00:10:48.49 + 17s 16.65
4 MIFSUD Melvin n°101 2 CM 4 M 00:10:49.63 + 18s 16.62
5 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°130 3 CM 5 M 00:10:57.30 + 26s 16.43
6 MUCCINI Marco n°166 2 AM 6 M 00:10:59.86 + 28s 16.37
7 BABARCZY Kristof n°169 3 AM 7 M 00:11:09.39 + 38s 16.13
8 BRIMMER Morgan n°099 4 CM 8 M 00:11:13.70 + 42s 16.03
9 GEORGE Anish n°074 4 AM 9 M 00:11:24.58 + 53s 15.78

10 GUTBROD Jochen n°055 5 CM 10 M 00:11:34.99 + 1m03s 15.54
11 COS Carlos n°168 1 DM 11 M 00:11:45.50 + 1m14s 15.31
12 RAKOWSKI Vincent n°040 2 DM 12 M 00:12:18.64 + 1m47s 14.62
13 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°014 1 CF 1 F 00:12:34.72 + 2m03s 14.31
14 SARTHOU MONTENGOU Michel n°030 1 FM 13 M 00:12:41.88 + 2m10s 14.18
15 LEWERENZ Norbert n°057 1 EM 14 M 00:13:08.17 + 2m37s 13.70
16 BATHAEE Babak n°025 2 BM 15 M 00:13:24.65 + 2m53s 13.42
17 DE MELLO Edgard n°016 3 DM 16 M 00:13:33.60 + 3m02s 13.27
18 WOLFF Julia n°054 2 CF 2 F 00:14:00.62 + 3m29s 12.85
19 BURETS Darya n°087 1 BF 3 F 00:14:36.41 + 4m05s 12.32
20 KELLER Jana n°041 3 CF 4 F 00:14:38.55 + 4m07s 12.29
21 TOZON Kristina n°178 1 DF 5 F 00:14:49.92 + 4m18s 12.14
22 KARAGICS Judith n°068 2 DF 6 F 00:15:00.19 + 4m29s 12.00
23 OLIVERO Paolo n°090 2 EM 17 M 00:15:13.17 + 4m42s 11.83
24 KHORCHEV Abdelkader n°142 4 DM 18 M 00:15:42.63 + 5m11s 11.46
25 GILLES Jean-Guy n°012 1 GM 19 M 00:16:03.80 + 5m32s 11.21
26 MUCCINI Maurizio n°167 3 EM 20 M 00:16:16.38 + 5m45s 11.06
27 MUNKWITZ Stephan n°043 5 DM 21 M 00:16:21.75 + 5m50s 11.00
28 PIELA Malgorzata n°119 3 DF 7 F 00:16:54.44 + 6m23s 10.65
29 LORENZETTI Alberto n°006 2 GM 22 M 00:18:30.90 + 7m59s  9.72
30 BRAILSFORD Bethany n°170 1 AF 8 F 00:20:34.08 + 10m03s  8.75
31 BOGDAN Minodora n°126 1 FF 9 F 00:36:21.33 + 25m50s  4.95
32 MIFSUD Adrian n°100 6 CM 23 M 00:10:48.84 -3 Tours 13.32
33 ULPETOV Uasiyatdin n°174 5 AM 24 M 00:02:19.73 -12 Tours 15.46



 
 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Saturday 22 June 

 
PENTATHLON WOMEN (CAT. C & F) 

 
CATEGORY C 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY 100m Long 
Jump 

High 
Jump 

Shot 
Put 

1500m RKG 

NOZARI Nada C IRAN 21.35 2.00 1m00 5m18 09:39 1 
0 pts 0 pts 104 pts 220 pts 0 pts 324 pts 

 
CATEGORY F 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY 100m Long 
Jump 

High 
Jump 

Shot 
Put 

1500m RKG 

BOGDAN Minodora F ROMANIA 30.68 1.17 0m81 6m49 16:40 1 
0 pts 0 pts 20 pts 303 pts 0 pts 323 pts 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

MEDIGAMES – SAINT-TROPEZ 2024 
ATHLETICS – Saturday 22 June 

 
PENTATHLON MEN (CAT. B, D , E & F) 

 
 

CATEGORY B 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY 100m Long 

Jump 
High 
Jump 

Shot 
Put 

1500m RKG 

BATHAEE Babak B FRANCE 13.58 4.40 1.40 8.23 5.44 1 
374 pts 273 pts 317 pts 380 pts 333 pts 1677 pts 

 
CATEGORY D 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY 100m Long 
Jump 

High 
Jump 

Shot 
Put 

1500m RKG 

KAMURAN Aksoy D TURKIYE 14.82 3.33 1.25 8.70 6.47 1 
206 pts 107 pts 218 pts 408 pts 105 pts 1044 pts 

LEGRAND Christophe D FRANCE 13.94 4.00 1.10 7.86 8.03 2 
321 pts 206 pts 131 pts 358 pts 0 pts 1016 pts 

ROUFOSSE Bernard D BELGIUM 15.19 4.22 1.20 8.46 7.51 3 
165 pts 242 pt 188 pts 394 pts 2 pts 991 pts 

 
CATEGORY E 

NAME CAT. COUNTRY 100m Long 
Jump 

High 
Jump 

Shot 
Put 

1500m RKG 

GINDZINSKI Krystof E POLAND 15.20 4.10 1.25 9.94 7.15 1 
163 pts 222 pts 218 pts 482 pts 43 pts 1128 pts 

BERGAMI Gianluca D ITALY 16.36 3.43 1.10 5.74 - 2 
62 pts 121 pts 131 pts 234 pts - 548 pts 

 

CATEGORY F 
NAME CAT. COUNTRY 100m Long 

Jump 
High 
Jump 

Shot 
Put 

1500m RKG 

WULFF Tim F GERMANY 22.28 2.96 1.00 8.04 8.57 1 
0 pts 61 pts 81 pts 369 pts 0 pts 511 pts 

MINERVINI Corrado F ITALY 35.88 2.20 0.81 8.34 12.13 2 
0 pts 0 pts 10 pts 387 pts 0 pts 297 pts 

 


